Elementary

Adults

Valley Ridge Academy

Cafeteria Prices

$2.70 Middle

$3.75 Breakfast

A LA CARTE ITEMS & PRICES

Lunch Entree

Popcorn Chicken
Curly Fries

Fruit / Vegetable

Nutri Grain bar
Baked Chips / Ice Cream
Fruit Roll up / Craisins
Welch’s Fruit Snacks / Pop Tart
Goldfish crackers / Chex Mix
Yogurt / Pudding

Rice Krispy Treat

Fruit Slushies’

String Cheese

Brownie/ Muffin/ Cup Cake
Cookie / Garlic Toast /Roll
Water 8 oz
Water 200z

Apple & Eve Juice Box
Tropicana 100z Juice

IZZE Sparkling Water

Ice Cream

$2.10
$2.75
$1.00
$.75
$.80
$1.00
$.75
$.75
S.75
$.75
$.75
$.75
$.50
S.75
$.35
$.75
$1.50
$.75
$1.50
$1.25

$1.00

52.85

$1.25






